
Mercer County School 
District #404 
Transportation 2023/24 
 

 
Ernie Dillie 
Bus Mechanic 
dilliee@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Jodi O’Leary  
Transportation Secretary 
olearyj@mercerschools.org 
 
 

 
Herb Bowker 
Bus Driver 
bowkerh@mercerschools.org 
 
 

 
Cindy Britton 
Bus Driver 
brittonc@mercerschools.org 

 
Robert Britton 
Bus Driver 
brittonr@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Norma Cervacio 
Bus Monitor 
cervacion@mercerschools.org 
 
 

 
Lindella Crosby 
Bus Monitor 
crosbylindella@mercerschools.org 

 
 

 
Ashley Epperson 
Bus Monitor 

eppersona@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Kathy Erickson 
Bus Driver  
ericksonk@mercerschools.org 

 

 
Robert Haddick 
Bus Driver 
haddickr@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Pamela Lighton 
Bus Driver 
lightonp@mercerschools.org 
 
 

 
Randall Malone 
Bus Driver 
maloner@mercerschools.org 
 
 
 

 
Deborah Nichols 
Bus Monitor 
nicholsd@mercerschools.org 
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Jeff Simpson 
Bus Driver 
simpsonj@mercerschools.org 
 
 

 
Crystal Tammerino 
Bus Monitor 
tammerinoc@mercerschools.org 
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